168Visit our website at www.egsatx.com or www.appletonelec.com
or contact us at +33.3.22.54.27.54.  © September 2009
ATX Product Catalog
PLUGS & sockets
16 Amp
Plug & Socket
32 Amp
Plug & Socket

Wall Socket	 	 1.9	 5	 PRD516RR	 094416	 1
Plug	 	 0.5	 4	 PRD516PR	 094468	 1
Ordering Information:
Equipment		  Pin Configuration	 Weight (kg)	 Volume (dm3)	 Catalog Number	 Old Catalog Number	 Pack
Wall Socket	 	 1.7	 5	 PRD316RB	 094406	 1
Plug	 	 0.5	 4	 PRD316PB	 094463	 1
16 A – 200/250 Vac 50/60 Hz
2P + E
L/+
Key Way
16 A – 380/415 Vac 50/60 Hz
Equipment		  Pin Configuration	 Weight (kg)	 Volume (dm3)	 Catalog Number	 Old Catalog Number	 Pack
Wall Socket		  1.8	 5	 PRD416RR	 094415	 1
Plug	 	 0.5	 4	 PRD416PR	 094467	 1
3P + E
3P + N + E (1)
L1
L2 L3
N
L1
L2
L3
Key Way
Key Way
Equipment		  Pin Configuration	 Weight (kg)	 Volume (dm3)	 Catalog Number	 Old Catalog Number	 Pack
Wall Socket	 	 1.7	 5	 PRD316RY	 094404	 1
Plug	 	 0.5	 4	 PRD316PY	 094460	 1
Low Voltage:
16 A – 100/130 Vac 50/60 Hz
2P + E
L/+ Key Way
Equipment		  Pin Configuration	 Weight (kg)	 Volume (dm3)	 Catalog Number	 Old Catalog Number	 Pack
Wall Socket	 	 1.7	 5	 PRD316RP	 094403	 1
Plug	 	 0.5	 4	 PRD316PP	 094458	 1
Extra Low Voltage:
16 A – 20/25 Vac 50/60 Hz
2P + E
Key Way

Ex d IIC	 	 1.9	 5	 PRD516FRC	 094429	 1
Ex d IIB	 	 1.7	 5	 PRD516FRB	 –	 1
Ordering Information – Continued:
Flush Sockets for Mounting on Ex d IIB or Ex d IIC Enclosures:
Low Voltage:
125 A – 380/415 Vac 50/60 Hz
Equipment		  Pin Configuration	 Weight (kg)	 Volume (dm3)	 Catalog Number	 Old Catalog Number	 Pack
Wall Socket	 	 47	 69	 PRD412RR	 094424	 1
Plug	 	 5.9	 7	 PRD412PR	 094693	 1
3P + E
L1
L2
L3
Key Way
Gas Group		  Pin Configuration	 Weight (kg)	 Volume (dm3)	 Catalog Number	 Old Catalog Number	 Pack
Ex d IIC	 	 1.7	 5	 PRD316FBC	 094427	 1
Ex d IIB	 	 1.7	 5	 PRD316FBB	 –	 1
16 A – 200/250 Vac 50/60 Hz
2P + E
L/+
Key Way
Gas Group		  Pin Configuration	 Weight (kg)	 Volume (dm3)	 Catalog Number	 Old Catalog Number	 Pack
Ex d IIC	 	 1.7	 5	 PRD316FYC	 094426	 1
Ex d IIB		  1.5	 5	 PRD316FYB	 –	 1
16 A – 100/130 Vac 50/60 Hz
2P + E
L/+ Key Way
Gas Group		  Pin Configuration	 Weight (kg)	 Volume (dm3)	 Catalog Number	 Old Catalog Number	 Pack
Ex d IIC	 	 1.7	 5	 PRD316FPC	 094425	 1
Ex d IIB		  1.5	 5	 PRD316FPB	 –	 1
16 A – 20/25 Vac 50/60 Hz
2P + E
Key Way
16 A – 380/415 Vac 50/60 Hz
Gas Group		  Pin Configuration	 Weight (kg)	 Volume (dm3)	 Catalog Number	 Old Catalog Number	 Pack
Ex d IIC		  1.8	 5	 PRD416FRC	 094428	 1
Ex d IIB		  1.6	 5	 PRD416FRB	 –	 1
3P + E
L1
L2
L3
Key Way
3P + N + E (1)
L1
L2 L3
NKey Way
(1) 200/346 V – 240/415 Vac 50/60 Hz
Gas Group		  Pin Configuration	 Weight (kg)	 Volume (dm3)	 Catalog Number	 Old Catalog Number	 Pack
Ex d IIC	 	 9.5	 17	 PRD432FRC	 094430	 1
Ex d IIB	 	 9.2	 17	 PRD432FRB	 –	 1
32 A – 380/415 Vac 50/60 Hz
3P + E
L1
L2